LAY FLAT HOSE ASSEMBLIES
Engineered Solu�ons For Pipe Mo�on
Part Number
Size ID Design Pressure Min. Burst Pressure Wall Thickness Weight Maximum Length
in mm bar psi bar psi mm in kg/m lb/ft m ft
(N)22TWHD-16 1 25 10.3 150 49.6 720 2.5 0.10 0.20 0.13 200 656
(N)22TWHD-32 2 51 10.3 150 49.6 720 2.5 0.10 0.29 0.19 200 656

• Hard-coat anodized for abrasion resistance
• Sizes DN 25 (1”) to DN 300 (12”)
How To Order Thorburn Lay Flat Hose Assemblies
Hose Type Size 1st End
Coupling
Coupling
Material
2nd End
Coupling
Coupling
Material O.A.L.
N22TWHD 96 01 S6 01 S6 100m
N22TWHD Hose 6” Hose Victaulic Style
(Crimp) 316SS Victaulic Style
(Crimp) 316SS 100 meters
(N)22TWHD
(N)22TWHP
N is used in the part
number only when
a Canadian CRN is
required, when a
code requirement
must be met or mate-
rial traceability is
required
16 =     1” (25DN)
32 =     2” (50DN)
48 =     3” (80DN)
64 =     4” (100DN)
80 =     5” (125DN)
96 =     6” (150DN)
128 =   8” (200DN)
160 = 10” (250DN)
192 = 12” (300DN)
01 = Victaulic Style
(Crimp)
02 = Victaulic Style
(Clamp)
XX = Specify
S6 = 316SS
AL = Aluminum
01 = Victaulic Style
(Crimp)
02 = Victaulic Style
(Clamp)
XX = Specify
S6 = 316SS
AL = Aluminum
Standard in Inches
For metric, Specify
after number
m = meters
mm = millimeters
cm = centimeters
Thorburn Lay Flat Hose Standard Couplings
• Construc�on & Hydraulic fracturing
• Oil & gas
• Agriculture and mining
• Waste water
• Transport of abrasive materials
• Irriga�on and sludge disposal
• Temporary piping system replacement
ISO
9001
B31.1,
B31.3
ASME “NPT”
Sec. III Class 1
ASME “U”
Sec. VIII Div. 1
N285.0, B51
CGA CR96-001